

Spl. Case (MCOC) No.825/2021
(CNR NO. MHPU01-016174-2021)

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

CCTV footage of the incident has been displayed in the Court which was produced by the investigating officer. A police officer has pointed out the accused seen in the CCTV footage with other accused. The CCTV footage has been shared with learned advocate for the accused, using mobile phone.

Sd/-

Pune.
Date : 31/01/2022

(Satyanarayan R. Navander)
Additional Sessions Judge, Pune.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of the PDF file Judgment are same word for word as per original order/Judgment.

Name of Steno	Rajesh A. Shimpi Stenographer Grade I
Name of Court	Shri. S.R. Navandar, Addl. Sessions Judge, Pune.
Date of Order	31.01.2022
Order signed by PO on	31.01.2022
Order uploaded on	01.02.2022